KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART# DESCRIPTION

A APWCW-2A | Cooker/Warmer, Complete Unit, 120V 1500W VA APW60320 | Thermostat
il APW55973 | Pan & Wrapper Assembly Il APW60321 | Thermostat Knob
Pl APW56322 | Heating Element, 120V-1500W I APW89475 | Wire Nut
APW55441 | Heating Element, 240V-1600W Il APW54801 | Knob Guard
Xl APW56506 | Reflector Pan APW88961 | Hex Nut, #10-24 Green
A APW89101 | Strain Relief Bushing APW89061 | Hex Nut, #10-24
S APW56547 | Insulation APW89025 | Speed Nut, #10-25
Gl APW55610 | Element cover APW89059 | Lockwasher, #10 External
/@l APW55895 | Bottom Cover APW89073 | Sheet Metal Screw, #8x1/2"
I APW55768 | Rubber Foot APW89425 | Fiberglass Sleeving
B APW55947 | Cord, 120V APW55719 | Wire Harness
(O APW89120 | Jiffy Clip
A APW56530 | Indicator Light

92 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM



